Power Mate Technology, Inc.
2022.02.22 Page 1
Medical PV Automation
Datacom IPC Industry
Measurement Telecom Automobile
Boat Charger Railway

VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@ Full Load
mA
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
MPM15-12S05 9 ~ 18 5 3000 8 89 3800
MPM15-12S12 9 ~ 18 12 1250 12 88.5 650
MPM15-12S15 9 ~ 18 15 1000 12 89 530
MPM15-12S24 9 ~ 18 24 625 12 89 190
MPM15-12D05 9 ~ 18 ±5 ±1500 11 86 ±1900
MPM15-12D12 9 ~ 18 ±12 ±625 12 89 ±380
MPM15-12D15 9 ~ 18 ±15 ±500 14 89 ±270
MPM15-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 3000 8 90 3800
MPM15-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 1250 9 90 650
MPM15-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 1000 10 90 530
MPM15-24S24 18 ~ 36 24 625 9 90 190
MPM15-24D05 18 ~ 36 ±5 ±1500 11 86 ±1900
MPM15-24D12 18 ~ 36 ±12 ±625 9 90 ±380
MPM15-24D15 18 ~ 36 ±15 ±500 11 90 ±270
MPM15-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 3000 9 89.5 3800
MPM15-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 1250 9 88 650
MPM15-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 1000 9 89 530
MPM15-48S24 36 ~ 75 24 625 9 88.5 190
MPM15-48D05 36 ~ 75 ±5 ±1500 9 86 ±1900
MPM15-48D12 36 ~ 75 ±12 ±625 9 88.5 ±380
MPM15-48D15 36 ~ 75 ±15 ±500 9 89 ±270
MPM15-24S05W 9 ~ 36 5 3000 9 88 3800
MPM15-24S12W 9 ~ 36 12 1250 10 88.5 650
MPM15-24S15W 9 ~ 36 15 1000 11 89 530
MPM15-24S24W 9 ~ 36 24 625 10 88 190
MPM15-24D05W 9 ~ 36 ±5 ±1500 10 86 ±1900
MPM15-24D12W 9 ~ 36 ±12 ±625 10 88 ±380
MPM15-24D15W 9 ~ 36 ±15 ±500 12 89 ±270
MPM15-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 3000 9 89.5 3800
MPM15-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 1250 9 88 650
MPM15-48S15W 18 ~ 75 15 1000 9 89 530
MPM15-48S24W 18 ~ 75 24 625 9 88.5 190
MPM15-48D05W 18 ~ 75 ±5 ±1500 9 86 ±1900
MPM15-48D12W 18 ~ 75 ±12 ±625 9 88.5 ±380
MPM15-48D15W 18 ~ 75 ±15 ±500 9 89 ±270
MPM15
MPM15W Series
Power Mate Technology, Inc.